Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 1a 04/05/21
Chip Ferrite Bead
GHz High Frequency Type SIM-3B Series
FEATURE
• Operating temperature: -55ºC ~ +125ºC (Including self-temperature rise)
• Monolithic Inorganic Material Construction
• Closed Magnetic Circuit Avoids Crosstalk
• Noise Reduction Solution of Digital Interface From 500MHz to GHz Range

Size Part Number
Impedance
@100MHz
Tolerance
@100MHz
Impedance
@1GHz
Tolerance
@1GHz
DCR
Max.
Rated Current
Max.
 (Ω) (%) (Ω) (%) (Ω) (mA)
0402
SIM02201YA203B 200 ±25%  420 ±40% 0.70 200
SIM02221YA203B 220 ±25%  420 ±40% 0.70 200
SIM02301YA203B 300 ±25%  560 ±40% 0.80 200
SIM02331YA20A3B 330 ±25%  560 ±40% 0.80 200
SIM02471YA103B 470 ±25%  1000 ±40% 1.00 100
SIM02601YA103B 600 ±25%  1100 ±40% 1.20 100
SIM02102YA103B 1000 ±25%  1700 ±40% 1.60 100
SIM02121YA30B3B 120 ±25%  300 ±40% 0.50 300
SIM02221YA30B3B 220 ±25%  500 ±40% 0.60 300
SIM02301YA30B3B 300 ±25%  800 ±40% 0.70 300
SIM02471YA30B3B 470 ±25%  1100 ±40% 0.80 300
SIM02601YA30B3B 600 ±25%  1400 ±40% 0.85 300
SIM02121YA30H3B 120 ±25%  500 ±40% 0.70 300
SIM02221YA253B 220 ±25%  1500 ±40% 1.00 250
SIM02301YA253B 300 ±25%  1700 ±40% 1.25 250
SIM02331YA20H3B 330 ±25%  2000 ±40% 1.50 200
SIM02121YA30K3B 120 ±25%  300 ±40% 0.50 300
SIM02221YA30K3B 220 ±25%  500 ±40% 0.60 300
SIM02301YA30K3B 300 ±25%  800 ±40% 0.70 300
SIM02471YA30K3B 470 ±25%  1100 ±40% 0.80 300
SIM02601YA30K3B 600 ±25%  1400 ±40% 0.85 300
CHARICTERISTIC CURVES
         SIM02221YA203B              SIM02301YA203B
Im
pe

Size Part Number
Impedance
@100MHz
Tolerance
@100MHz
Impedance
@1GHz
Tolerance
@1GHz
DCR
Max.
Rated Current
Max.
 (Ω) (%) (Ω) (%) (Ω) (mA)
0603
SIM03121YA30A3B 120 ±25%  140 ±40% 0.25 300
SIM03221YA20A3B 220 ±25%  300 ±40% 0.50 200
SIM03301YA20A3B 300 ±25%  400 ±40% 0.50 200
SIM03331YA20A3B 330 ±25%  400 ±40% 0.50 200
SIM03471YA20A3B 470 ±25%  500 ±40% 0.70 200
SIM03601YA10A3B 600 ±25%  600 ±40% 0.90 100
SIM03801YA053B 800 ±25%  1000 ±40% 1.50 50
SIM03102YA05A3B 1000 ±25%  1200 ±40% 1.50 50
SIM03122YA053B 1200 ±25%  1000 ±40% 1.50 50
SIM03121YA30B3B 120 ±25%  300 ±40% 0.25 300
SIM03221YA20B3B 220 ±25%  500 ±40% 0.50 200
SIM03301YA20B3B 300 ±25%  800 ±40% 0.50 200
SIM03331YA20B3B 330 ±25%  800 ±40% 0.50 200
SIM03471YA103B 470 ±25%  800 Min. 1.20 100
SIM03601YA10B3B 600 ±25%  1200 Min. 1.50 100
SIM03801YA10B3B 800 ±25%  1200 Min. 1.80 100
SIM03102YA05B3B 1000 ±25%  1700 Typ. 1.80 50
SIM03121YA203B 120 ±25%  500 ±40% 0.50 200
SIM03221YA103B 220 ±25%  1100 ±40% 0.80 100
SIM03301YA053B 300 ±25%  1300 ±40% 1.20 50
SIM03331YA053B 330 ±25%  1300 ±40% 1.20 50
SIM03471YA053B 470 ±25%  2100 ±40% 1.20 50
SIM03601YA053B 600 ±25%  3000 ±40% 1.20 50
SIM03121YA30K3B 120 ±25%  300 Typ. 0.30 300
SIM03221YA20K3B 220 ±25%  500 Typ. 0.50 200
SIM03301YA20K3B 300 ±25%  800 Typ. 0.60 200
SIM03331YA20K3B 330 ±25%  800 Typ. 0.60 200
SIM03471YA20K3B 470 ±25%  800 Typ. 0.70 200
SIM03601YA203B 600 ±25%  1000 Typ. 0.80 200
SIM03801YA10K3B 800 ±25%  1200 Typ. 0.90 100
SIM03102YA103B 1000 ±25%  1400 Typ. 1.00 100
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 1a 04/05/21
Chip Ferrite Bead
GHz High Frequency Type SIM-3B Series